Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2017/2018

Pos

Name

Greg Yafalian

Dave Lawrence

Neil Mccolm

Catherine Stefanizzi

James Vien

Chris Manson

Team Name

#DCMC

#DCMC

#DCMC

#DCMC

#DCMC

#DCMC

WP

12

17

13

15

Mem

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

DCR

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

D501

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

S501

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
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T701

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

D501

6-6

13-4

9-4

12-3

7-1

DC

16-14

46-11

19-12

26-10

15-4

S401

6-0.5

2-0.333

6-0.647

7-0.462

9-0.4

1-0.875




Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2017/2018

Standings were printed on Friday, March 29th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: #DCMC
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